OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Running Boards

Reverse Sensing System

Remote Keyless Entry

Chrome Rear Step Bumper
Telescopic Trailer Tow Pwr Mirrors
5.41 Efi V8 Engine

Solid Paint

Cloth Seat Trim

XIt Series Order Code

60/40 Hinged Side Cargo Door
4-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
11-passenger Seating W/dual Captains
Chairs

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR
Solar Tinted Glass

INTERIOR

15-passenger Seating

(3) 3-passenger Intermediate Bench Seats
Slim Line Color-keyed Engine Cover
Console-inc: Dual Bin Stowage,

(4) Cup Holders

Tilt Steering Wheel

Day/night Rearview Mirror

Dual A-pillar Grab Handles

Rear Cargo Light

Courtesy Light Switches For All Doors

MECHANICAL

Electronic Throttle Control

Brake/shift Interlock

Advancetrac W/rsc

5000# Capacity Twin I-beam Front/6340#
Capacity Semi-floating Rear Axles
Handling Pkg-inc: Front Stabilizer Bar,
Front/rear Hd Shock Absorbers

Pwr Steering

Pwr 4-wheel Disc Brakes

Model Econoline Wagon

Year 2008

VIN 1FBSS31L58DB54922

Trim XLT 12 Pass Van NIADA Certified
Color Silver Metallic

Engine  5.4L EFI V8 Engine

SAFETY
* Driver & Front Passenger 2nd Generation
Airbags

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

0

ENTERTAINMENT
* Am/fm Stereo W/cd Player-inc: Digital
Clock, (6) Speakers

Total Base Price
Running Boards
Reverse Sensing System
Remote Keyless Entry
Chrome Rear Step Bumper
Telescopic Trailer Tow Pwr Mirrors
11-passenger Seating W/dual Captains Chairs

HIGHWAY MPG

0

$32,055.00

$320.00
$280.00
$225.00
$170.00
$80.00
$-165.00

$32,965.00




