CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

0

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Running Boards
- * Reverse Sensing System
- * Remote Keyless Entry
- * Chrome Rear Step Bumper
- * Telescopic Trailer Tow Pwr Mirrors
- * 5.4l Efi V8 Engine
- Solid Paint
- * Cloth Seat Trim
- * XIt Series Order Code
- * 60/40 Hinged Side Cargo Door
- * 4-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
- 11-passenger Seating W/dual Captains Chairs

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

* Solar Tinted Glass

INTERIOR

- * 15-passenger Seating
- * (3) 3-passenger Intermediate Bench Seats
- * Slim Line Color-keyed Engine Cover Console-inc: Dual Bin Stowage,
 (4) Cup Holders
- * Tilt Steering Wheel
- * Day/night Rearview Mirror
- * Dual A-pillar Grab Handles
- * Rear Cargo Light
- * Courtesy Light Switches For All Doors

MECHANICAL

- * Electronic Throttle Control
- * Brake/shift Interlock
- * Advancetrac W/rsc
- 5000# Capacity Twin I-beam Front/6340#
 Capacity Semi-floating Rear Axles
- * Handling Pkg-inc: Front Stabilizer Bar, Front/rear Hd Shock Absorbers
- * Pwr Steering

Engine

* Pwr 4-wheel Disc Brakes

SAFETY

 Driver & Front Passenger 2nd Generation Airbags

ENTERTAINMENT

 * Am/fm Stereo W/cd Player-inc: Digital Clock, (6) Speakers

Model	Econoline Wagon
Year	2008
VIN	1FBSS31L58DB54922
Trim	XLT 12 Pass Van NIADA Certified
Color	Silver Metallic

5.4L EFI V8 Engine

Total Base Price	\$32,055.00
Running Boards	\$320.00
Reverse Sensing System	\$280.00
Remote Keyless Entry	\$225.00
Chrome Rear Step Bumper	\$170.00
Telescopic Trailer Tow Pwr Mirrors	\$80.00
11-passenger Seating W/dual Captains Chairs	\$-165.00

MSRP \$32,965.00